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The Bally pendant is the essence of pure and simple lighting design. The sphere is finely blasted opal glass resembling the
surface of fresh snow. The rounded shape is continued with the minimal metal gallery. A short metal stem finishes the story of

mid-century modernism. Available in 4 sizes and 3 metal finishes.

Overview

Family name
Item Type
Mounting
Shade Shape

Suspension Type

Usage

Color / Material

Fixture Color 1

Fixture Material

Shade Material

Glass Colour
Glass Finish
Cable Colour
Cable Material

Size

Fixture Diameter (cm)
Canopy Diameter (cm)
Canopy Projection (cm)

Glass Opening (cm)
Suspension Length (cm)

Specification
Voltage Input

Wattage (max)
Globe Type

Bally
Pendants (PE)
Surface
Round

Cable

Interior

Black,Opal Matt
Metal,Glass
Glass

Opal Matt
Matte

Black

Textile

25.0
10.0
6.5
8.5
200.0

240V
25
E27
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Globe / Light Source qty 1

Globe / Light Source included No

Beam Angle 360

IP rating IP20

Lead and Plug No

Approvals AS/NZS 60598.1.2003

Assembly Required Yes

Box Contents Basic mounting screws,Instruction

Installation Required Yes (by Licensed Electrician only)

Care Instructions Do not use strong liquid cleaners,Wipe clean with a dry cloth
Warranty 3 Years

Globe type recommended E27 - G A6O9E270P860D,E27 - G A609E270P840D,E27 - G A609E270P830D
Barcode

GTIN 9329501061589
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